Interested parties are advised to make their own enquiries. 

EPC 
The property has an EPC rating of E. Further details are available upon 
request. 

VAT 
The property is not elected for VAT. VAT will not be charged on the 
sale. 

PROPOSAL 
Offers are invited in the region of £250,000 (Two Hundred & Fifty 

Thousand Pounds) for the freehold of the property.  

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING 
In accordance with Anti Money Laundering Legislation, the purchaser 
will be required to provide proof of identity and address to the selling 
agents prior to solicitors being instructed.